

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	19-0351	Version:	1	Name:	Resolution: Expressing Profound Sorrow and Regret (3/6/19)		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	2/27/2019			In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk		
On agenda:	3/6/2019			Final action:	3/6/2019		
Title:	EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET						
	Sponsored by President Mildred C. Crump 1. Mrs. Willie Brown 2. Ms. Thomasina "Tommie" Lemon Sponsored by Council Member John Sharpe James 3. Dr. Sandra West Sponsored by Council Member Eddie Osborne 4. Mr. Andrew Hudson						
Sponsors:	Council of the Whole						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Date	Ver. Action E	lv.		Act	ion Result		

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/6/2019	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass

EXPRESSING PROFOUND SORROW AND REGRET

Sponsored by President Mildred C. Crump

- 1. Mrs. Willie Brown
- 2. Ms. Thomasina "Tommie" Lemon

Sponsored by Council Member John Sharpe James 3. Dr. Sandra West

Sponsored by Council Member Eddie Osborne

4. Mr. Andrew Hudson